Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial

Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Han Solo, Audacious Smuggler Base Dagobah Swamp
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 40 Count: 10
2x R2-D2 [SOR] 2x Shoot First [SOR]
3x LeiaOrgana [SOR] 2x Spark of Rebellion [SOR]
3x Crafty Smuggler [SOR] 2x Make an Opening [SOR]
3x Restored ARC-170 [SOR] 2x Takedown [SOR]
2x C-3PO [SOR] 2x Don't Get Cocky [SOR]
2x Ezra Brjldger [SOR] UPGRADES
3x Fleet Lieutenant [SOR] .

Count: 0
3x Millennium Falcon [SOR]
3x WingLeader [SOR] SIDEBOARD
3x Cloud City Wing Guard [SOR] Count: 0

2X
3x
3x
2X
3x

System Patrol Craft [SOR]
Chewbacca [SOR]
Obi-Wan Kenobi [SOR]
Lando Calrissian [SOR]
Han Solo [SOR]
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